Race Date
December 14, 2019

Overall
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Name
Geoffrey Hyams
Sergio Diaz
Kelmarion Phillips
Kevin Suarez
Melissa Clanton
Jack Adair
Brennan Boyles
Jabari Collier-Gard
Chastity Bernard
Liam Vanderlick
Emily Lockwood
Jawon Collier-Erbyy
Shannon Hanks
Donald Buckley
Becky Johnson
Hannah Crooks
Christopher Chesne
Bob Pulaski
Parker Liotta

Kaylee Siebeneicher

Grayson Taylor
Charisa Bernard
Heather Robinson
Rachel Crooks
Kristina Garrigan
Kelly Waring
Kaitlin Johnson
Tierney Vanderlick
Coco Cahill
Laura Matthews
Piper Steadman
Amy Trammell
Sebastian Bolden
Laurie Bolden
Callie Swenson
Josh Swenson
Tyler Swenson
Suzanne Dauzat
Jennifer Ducote
David Red

Katie Vanderlick
Hykeem Mix
Summer Trapp
Brandy Bruce
Amanda Walker
Shelley Johnson
Madison Porter

Alex Winter Fete Ugly Sweater

City

Pineville LA
Pineville LA

Pineville LA
Many LA
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Alexandria LA
Deville LA
Pineville LA
Lecompte LA
Pineville LA
Alexandria LA
Centerpoint LA
Alexandria LA
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Alexandria LA
Pineville LA
Marksville LA
Pineville LA
Centerpoint LA
Woodworth LA

Alexandria LA
Alexandria LA
Alexandria LA
Alexandria LA
Pineville LA
Alexandria LA
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Hineston LA

Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Ball LA
Pineville LA
Alexandria LA
Pineville LA

Results by Run Wild Race Management Run Wild

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

62 30
19 35
34 11
67 54
12 42
61 69

5 12
15 11

2 44
54 8
31 26
14 10
24 42

8§ 51
27 55
16 16
10 27
64 62
29 28
40 8
48 11

1 42
38 41
17 9
22 48
65 39
63 30
55 10
60 8
66 36
41 14
52 42

4 15

3 37
44 11
45 40
46 9
18 40
21 46
68 67
69 40
33 11
53 42

7 38
57 35
28 45
35 18
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: Overall
Overall
Overall
40-59
Overall
60-99
0-19
0-19
Overall
0-19
Overall
0-19
40-59
40-59
40-59
0-19
20-39
60-99
20-39
0-19
0-19
40-59
40-59
0-19
40-59
20-39
20-39
0-19
0-19
20-39
0-19
40-59
0-19
20-39
0-19
40-59
0-19
40-59
40-59
60-99
40-59
0-19
40-59
20-39
20-39
10: 40-59
8: 0-19

Time Pace
22:34.8 7:17/M
22:46.0 7:21/IM
24:23.9 7:52/M
24:24.1 7:52/M
24:38.0 7:57IM
24:38.1 7:57/M
27:20.7 8:49/M
27:22.8 8:50/M
27:34.3 8:54/M
27:35.2 8:54/M
28:20.2 9:08/M
29:27.8 9:30/M
30:00.8 9:41/M
30:36.8 9:53/M
30:40.7 9:54/M
30:54.9 9:58/M
31:24.3 10:08/M
32:17.0 10:25/M
32:24.5 10:27/M
32:24.8 10:27/M
32:26.0 10:28/M
32:45.8 10:34/M
32:56.3 10:38/M
33:38.0 10:51/M
33:50.4 10:55/M
33:50.4 10:55/M
34:06.0 11:00/M
34:53.7 11:15/M
34:53.9 11:15/M
35:40.2 11:30/M
35:51.5 11:34/M
35:52.2 11:34/M
36:27.3 11:46/M
36:28.2 11:46/M
36:44.0 11:51/M
36:44.0 11:51/M
36:46.7 11:52/M
36:48.5 11:52/M
36:51.5 11:53/M
36:51.8 11:53/M
37.03.2 11:57/M
37:28.1 12:05/M
37:28.5 12:05/M
37:39.0 12:09/M
37:42.8 12:10/M
39:33.7 12:46/M
39:44.8 12:49/M

12/16/2019 01:08:02



Race Date
December 14, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Results by Run Wild Race Management Run Wild

Name
Braydon Taylor
Carolyn Scalfano
Deborah Tillman
Regina Greene
Melanie Tharp
Susan Wilmore
Charissa Inabnet
Phillip Inabnet
Mimi Close
Tammy Thompson
Belle Chatelain
Angela Price
Jo Chesser
Denise Downing
Michelle Littlepage
Ashley Stewart
Christina Brooks
Archer Stewart

Alex Winter Fete Ugly Sweater

City
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Alexandria LA
Alexandria LA
Alexabdria LA
Alexandria LA
Pineville LA
Pineville LA
Alexandria LA
Boyce LA
Alexandria LA
Pineville LA
Alexandria LA
Alexandria LA
Colfax LA
Pineville LA
Lafayette LA
Pineville LA

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

47 10
39 34
51 54
23 50
49 53
59 55
25 36
26 39
13 58
50 60

9 57
36 54
11 60
20 63
30 56
43 39

6 37
42 5
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9:
8:
11:
12:
13:
14:
9:
2:
15:
1:
16:
17:
2:
3:
18:
10:
11:
10:

0-19
20-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
20-39
20-39
40-59
60-99
40-59
40-59
60-99
60-99
40-59
20-39
20-39

0-19

Time Pace
41:39.8 13:26/M
41:50.1 13:30/M
45:16.1 14:36/M
45:16.6 14:36/M
47:20.9 15:16/M
47:21.1 15:16/M
49:40.5 16:01/M
49:40.9 16:02/M
50:11.2 16:11/M
50:12.0 16:12/M
50:12.2 16:12/M
50:13.0 16:12/M
50:20.6 16:14/M
50:43.1 16:22/M
50:43.2 16:22/M
51:33.0 16:38/M
51:33.8 16:38/M
51:34.0 16:38/M
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Alex Winter Fete Ugly Sweater

Race Date
December 14, 2019 Age Group Results
5K
Female Overall Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Melissa Clanton Pineville LA 42 12 5 24:38.0 7:57/M
2  Chastity Bernard Pineville LA 44 2 9 27:34.3 8:54/M
3 Emily Lockwood Deville LA 26 31 11 28:20.2 9:08/M

Results by Run Wild Race Management Run Wild  www.runwild.us
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Alex Winter Fete Ugly Sweater
Age Group Results

Race Date
December 14, 2019

5K
Female 19 and Under
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Hannah Crooks Centerpoint LA 16 16 16 30:54.9 9:58/M
2 Kaylee Siebeneicher Alexandria LA 8 40 20 32:24.8 10:27/M
3 Rachel Crooks Centerpoint LA 9 17 24 33:38.0 10:51/M
4  Tierney Vanderlick Alexandria LA 10 55 28 34:53.7 11:15/M
5  Coco Cahill Alexandria LA 8 60 29 34:53.9 11:15/M
6 Piper Steadman Pineville LA 14 41 31 35:51.5 11:34/M
7 Callie Swenson Pineville LA 11 44 35 36:44.0 11:51/M
8 Madison Porter Pineville LA 18 35 47 39:44.8 12:49/M
Female 20 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Parker Liotta Pineville LA 28 29 19 32:24.5 10:27/M
2 Kelly Waring 39 65 26 33:50.4 10:55/M
3 Kaitlin Johnson Alexandria LA 30 63 27 34:06.0 11:00/M
4 Laura Matthews Alexandria LA 36 66 30 35:40.2 11:30/M
5 Laurie Bolden Pineville LA 37 3 34 36:28.2 11:46/M
6  Brandy Bruce Ball LA 38 7 44 37:39.0 12:09/M
7 Amanda Walker Pineville LA 35 57 45 37:42.8 12:10/M
8 Carolyn Scalfano Pineville LA 34 39 49 41:50.1 13:30/M
9  Charissa Inabnet Pineville LA 36 25 54 49:40.5 16:01/M
10  Ashley Stewart Pineville LA 39 43 63 51:33.0 16:38/M
11  Christina Brooks Lafayette LA 37 6 64 51:33.8  16:38/M
Female 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Shannon Hanks Lecompte LA 42 24 13 30:00.8 9:41/M
2 Becky Johnson Alexandria LA 55 27 15 30:40.7 9:54/M
3 Charisa Bernard Marksville LA 42 1 22 32:45.8  10:34/M
4 Heather Robinson Pineville LA 41 38 23 32:56.3 10:38/M
5 Kristina Garrigan Woodworth LA 48 22 25 33:50.4 10:55/M
6 Amy Trammell Alexandria LA 42 52 32 35:52.2 11:34/M
7  Suzanne Dauzat Pineville LA 40 18 38 36:48.5 11:52/M
8 Jennifer Ducote Hineston LA 46 21 39 36:51.5 11:53/M
9 Katie Vanderlick 40 69 41 37:03.2 11:57/M
10 Shelley Johnson Alexandria LA 45 28 46 39:33.7 12:46/M
11 Deborah Tillman Alexandria LA 54 51 50 45:16.1  14:36/M
12 Regina Greene Alexandria LA 50 23 51 45:16.6  14:36/M
13 Melanie Tharp Alexabdria LA 53 49 52 47:20.9  15:16/M

Results by Run Wild Race Management Run Wild

www.runwild.us
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Race Date
December 14, 2019

Alex Winter Fete Ugly Sweater
Age Group Results

5K

Female 40 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
14  Susan Wilmore Alexandria LA 55 59 53 47:21.1  15:16/M
15 Mimi Close Alexandria LA 58 13 56 50:11.2 16:11/M
16 Belle Chatelain Alexandria LA 57 9 58 50:12.2 16:12/M
17  Angela Price Pineville LA 54 36 59 50:13.0 16:12/M
18 Michelle Littlepage Colfax LA 56 30 62 50:43.2 16:22/M
Female 60 and Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Tammy Thompson Boyce LA 60 50 57 50:12.0 16:12/M
2 Jo Chesser Alexandria LA 60 11 60 50:20.6 16:14/M
3 Denise Downing Alexandria LA 63 20 61 50:43.1 16:22/M

Results by Run Wild Race Management Run Wild  www.runwild.us
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Alex Winter Fete Ugly Sweater

Race Date
December 14, 2019 Age Group Results
5K
Male Overall Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Geoffrey Hyams 30 62 1 22:34.8 7:17/M
2  Sergio Diaz Pineville LA 35 19 2 22:46.0 7:21/M
3 Kelmarion Phillips Pineville LA 11 34 3 24:23.9 7:52/M

Results by Run Wild Race Management Run Wild  www.runwild.us
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Race Date
December 14, 2019

5K

Alex Winter Fete Ugly Sweater
Age Group Results

Male 19 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Brennan Boyles Pineville LA 12 5 7 27:20.7 8:49/M
2 Jabari Collier-Gard Pineville LA 11 15 8 27:22.8 8:50/M
3 Liam Vanderlick Alexandria LA 8 54 10 27:35.2 8:54/M
4 Jawon Collier-Erbyy Pineville LA 10 14 12 29:27.8 9:30/M
5  Grayson Taylor Pineville LA 11 48 21 32:26.0 10:28/M
6 Sebastian Bolden Pineville LA 15 4 33 36:27.3 11:46/M
7  Tyler Swenson Pineville LA 9 46 37 36:46.7  11:52/M
8 Hykeem Mix Pineville LA 11 33 42 37:28.1 12:05/M
9 Braydon Taylor Pineville LA 10 a7 48 41:39.8 13:26/M
10 Archer Stewart Pineville LA 5 42 65 51:34.0 16:38/M
Male 20 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Christopher Chesne Alexandria LA 27 10 17 31:24.3  10:08/M
2 Phillip Inabnet Pineville LA 39 26 55 49:40.9  16:02/M
Male 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Kevin Suarez 54 67 4 24:24.1 7:52/M
2 Donald Buckley Pineville LA 51 8 14 30:36.8 9:53/M
3 Josh Swenson Pineville LA 40 45 36 36:44.0 11:51/M
4  Summer Trapp Pineville LA 42 53 43 37:28.5  12:05/M
Male 60 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Jack Adair Many LA 69 61 6 24:38.1 7:57IM
2 Bob Pulaski Pineville LA 62 64 18 32:17.0 10:25/M
3 David Red 67 68 40 36:51.8  11:53/M

Results by Run Wild Race Management Run Wild  www.runwild.us
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